                                                                              3.5-inch
Data subject to change without notice
Advanced Digital Logic GmbH, Eiserfelder Straße 316 D-57080 Siegen,                                Advanced Digital Logic, Inc.  4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101
Germany  P. +49 (0) 271 250 810 0  F. +49 (0) 271 250 810 20                                   San Diego, CA 92117-4345  P. +1 858 490-0597  F. +1 858 490-0599
e-mail:  sales@adl-europe.com; web:  www.adl-europe.com                                                                   e-mail:  sales@adl-usa.com; web:  www.adl-usa.com
ADLS15HD - Intel Atom Z5xx 1.1GHz - 1.6GHz, US15W SCH
Features
• Intel Atom Z510 / Z530 Processor

ADL offers very effective active and passive thermal solutions designed
for this product.  Contact your sales representative for more information.
Ordering Information   Description
Item Code Part # Description
ADLS15HD-11N 294310 3.5-inch Atom 1.1GHz CPU, No Touch Screen Support
ADLS15HD-16N 294360 3.5-inch Atom 1.6GHz CPU, No Touch Screen Support
ADLS15HD-11T 294410 3.5-inch Atom 1.1GHz, CPU with Touch Screen Support
ADLS15HD-16T 294460 3.5-inch Atom 1.6GHz CPU, with Touch Screen Support
Standard Temp. (0°C to +70°C),  DDR2-RAM (SODIMM200)
DDR2-DRAM512-6A 996926 DDR2 RAM 512MB for 945/Atom CPU, 200PIN
667MHz, 0°C to +70°C
DDR2-DRAM1024-6A 996026 DDR2 RAM 1024MB for 945/Atom CPU, 200PIN
667MHz, 0°C to +70°C
DDR2-DRAM2048-6A 996126 DDR2 RAM 2048MB for 945/Atom CPU, 200PIN
667MHz, 0°C to +70°C
Extended Temp. (-40°C to +85°C), DDR2-RAM (SODIMM200)
DDR2-DRAM512-EX 996927 DDR2 RAM 512MB for 945/Atom CPU, 667MHz, -40°C
to +85°C
DDR2-DRAM1024-EX 996027 DDR2 RAM 1GB, for 945/Atom CPU, 667MHz, -40°C to
+85°C
DDR2-DRAM2048-EX 996127 DDR2 RAM 2GB, for 945/Atom CPU, 667MHz, -40°C to
+85°C
Thermal Solutions
ADLS15HD-Spreader 294835 Thermal plate added to board for chassis mount
*More options may be available Contact our Sales Office*
                                                                              3.5-inch
Data subject to change without notice
Advanced Digital Logic GmbH, Eiserfelder Straße 316 D-57080 Siegen,                                Advanced Digital Logic, Inc.  4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101